Label & Label Llcation
Model: 173A
45mm(L)×10mm(W)
90mm(L) ×35mm(W)
The label stamped to the equipment by permanent adhesive.
The label stamped to the equipment by permanent adhesive.
FCCID: 2AMW3-TL173A
This device complies with Parth 15 of the FCC Rules.Opertion is subject
to the foiiowing two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful
interference ,and(2)this device must accept any interference
received,including interfeience that may cause undesired operation.